ORANGE JACKET BY CRISTIAN EVENTS

Orario di partenza di giovedi 13 agosto 2020 - ordine partenza -

BUCA 1

PERCORSO 9 BUCHE

08:30

08:40

09:00

09:10

09:40

14:50

15:00

VENTILATI
RAFFAELE

NIZZOLI
GIUSEPPE

DALL'AGLIO
MAURIZIO

COMENTALE
SALVATORE

LANDINI
FAUSTO

ORSI
FABRIZIO

MELLI
MARCO

BARANI
WALTER

MONTRESOR
FERRUCCIO

MARCHETTI
RENZO

POPPI
MICHELE

ROBERTO
MASSIMO

MAROCCHI
GIANLUIGI

I0TTI
MATTEO

SANTO STEFANO GOLF CLUB ASD

12

10

16

PIVETTI
VANNI

BARBOLINI
MONICA

LUPPI
VANNI

POPPI
CESARE

FILIPPI
LUCA

MARGINI
WALTER

15

12

20

11

20

FERRARINI 13
MAURO

PATERNO' 14
VITTORIO




